Position Other Positions Held
Dir Of Facilities N Maintenance
Modern/New Cons Coordinator
Structural Supervisor

Air Cond And Heating
Mechanic

Const/Grounds Supervisor
Electronic Repair Tech

Grounds Construction Worker
Air Cond And Heating
Mechanic

Electrician

Maintenance Worker
Mechanical Systems Supvr.
Electronic Repair Tech
Maintenance Worker

Air Cond And Heating
Mechanic

Plumber

Locksmith

Grounds Maintenance Worker

K-12 Education Entity

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Total Wages

$125,421

$120,065

$90,776

$76,978

$75.383

$69,733

$69,521

$68,541

$67,380

$67,110

$65,648

$63,237

$62,967

$61,244

$61,157

$61,136

$59,386

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$22,284

$17,275

$22,665

$19,834

$19,940

$15,872

$15,111

$18,991

$14,994

$17,517

$18,468

$14,326

$14,339

$14,086

$17,882

$14,171

$13,656



Cabinetmaker/Carpenter

Irrigation System Techni.

Bldg. Services Assistant

Admin. Secretary

Grounds Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Grounds Construction Worker

Grounds Maintenance Worker

Grounds Maintenance Worker

Grounds Maintenance Worker

Grounds Maintenance Worker

Grounds Construction Worker

Sprinkler System Rpr Wkr

Plumber

Grounds Maintenance Worker

Grounds Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Grounds Construction Worker

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

$59,188

$59,030

$55,649

$53,121

$52,114

$49,393

$49,183

$48,040

$46,813

$43,188

$41,441

$36,361

$31,659

$19,626

$16,308

$5,834

$4,979

$4,708

$18,093

$18,406

$7,037

$13,160

$13,780

$16,845

$12,635

$16,596

$11,872

$11,881

$15.678

$9,991

$8,813

$4,258

$3,130

$3,757

$156

$2,182



Grounds Maintenance Worker Rowland Unified Maintenance $2,940 $106
Department



