Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir Of Facilities N Maintenance		Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$125,421	\$22,284
Modern/New Cons Coordinator		Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$120,065	\$17,275
Structural Supervisor		Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$90,776	\$22,665
Air Cond And Heating Mechanic		Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$76,978	\$19,834
Const/Grounds Supervisor		Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$75,383	\$19,940
Electronic Repair Tech		Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$69,733	\$15,872
Grounds Construction Worker		Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$69,521	\$15,111
Air Cond And Heating Mechanic		Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$68,541	\$18,991
Electrician		Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$67,380	\$14,994
Maintenance Worker		Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$67,110	\$17,517
Mechanical Systems Supvr.		Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$65,648	\$18,468
Electronic Repair Tech		Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$63,237	\$14,326
Maintenance Worker		Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$62,967	\$14,339
Air Cond And Heating Mechanic		Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$61,244	\$14,086
Plumber		Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$61,157	\$17,882
Locksmith		Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$61,136	\$14,171
Grounds Maintenance Worker		Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$59,386	\$13,656

		1		
Cabinetmaker/Carpenter	Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$59,188	\$18,093
Irrigation System Techni.	Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$59,030	\$18,406
Bldg. Services Assistant	Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$55,649	\$7,037
Admin. Secretary	Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$53,121	\$13,160
Grounds Maintenance Worker	Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$52,114	\$13,780
Maintenance Worker	Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$49,393	\$16,845
Grounds Construction Worker	Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$49,183	\$12,635
Grounds Maintenance Worker	Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$48,040	\$16,596
Grounds Maintenance Worker	Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$46,813	\$11,872
Grounds Maintenance Worker	Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$43,188	\$11,881
Grounds Maintenance Worker	Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$41,441	\$15,678
Grounds Construction Worker	Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$36,361	\$9,991
Sprinkler System Rpr Wkr	Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$31,659	\$8,813
Plumber	Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$19,626	\$4,258
Grounds Maintenance Worker	Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$16,308	\$3,130
Grounds Maintenance Worker	Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$5,834	\$3,757
Maintenance Worker	Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$4,979	\$156
Grounds Construction Worker	Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$4,708	\$2,182

Grounds Maintenance Worker	Rowland Unified	Maintenance	\$2,940	\$106	
		Department			